24
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2676TCUK
Global FRL and P3Y Series
P31, P32, P33 Series
Standard Coalescing and Adsorber Filters
Port

  	saturated element.
†	 Useful retention refers to volume below the quiet zone baffle.
Ordering Information:
P33 Coalescing and Adsorber Filters – Standard
‡ For polycarbonate bowl, see caution in Engineering Section A.
Air quality:ISO 8573-1:2010: 0.01µm closes to Class 1 for maximum particle size and concentration of
solid contaminants, and closes to Class 1 on maximum oil content (ppm/wt).
Within ISO 8573-1:2010: Adsorber closes to Class 1 on maximum oil content (ppm/wt).
Most Popular
25
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2676TCUK
Global FRL and P3Y Series
P31, P32, P33 Series
Standard Coalescing and Adsorber Filters
Flow ChartsMaterial Specifications
Body		  Aluminum
Body cap		  ABS
Plastic bowl		  Polycarbonate
Metal bowl		  Aluminum
Filter element		  Borosilicate cloth
Adsorber		  Activated carbon
Seals		  Nitrile
Sight gauge		  Nylon
Repair and Service Kits
Plastic bowl / bowl guard, manual drain	 P33KA00BGM
Metal bowl / sight gauge, manual drain	 P33KA00BSM
Auto drain	 P32KA00DA
1µ coalescing filter element	 P33KA00ES9
0.01µ coalescing filter element	 P33KA00ESC
Activated carbon adsorber filter element	 P33KA00ESA
L-bracket (fits to body)	 P33KA00ML
T-bracket (fits to body connector)	 P32KA00MB
T-bracket with body connector	 P32KA00MT
Body connector	 P32KA00CB
Differential pressure indicator (replacement)	 P32KA00RQ